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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00         10.305,55          5.249,45  66,25         10.305,55              0,00  66,25         10.305,55              0,00  66,25         10.305,55              0,00  66,25

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00         30.154,46         15.455,54  66,11         30.154,46              0,00  66,11         30.154,46              0,00  66,11         30.154,46              0,00  66,11

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             109.310,00        111.255,48         -1.945,48 101,78        111.255,48              0,00 101,78        111.255,48              0,00 101,78        111.255,48              0,00 101,78

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              96.121,00         27.014,04         69.106,96  28,10         27.014,04              0,00  28,10         27.014,04              0,00  28,10         27.014,04              0,00  28,10

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             115.686,00         75.888,70         39.797,30  65,60         75.888,70              0,00  65,60         75.888,70              0,00  65,60         75.888,70              0,00  65,60

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00          5.637,26         -5.637,26   0,00          5.637,26              0,00   0,00          5.637,26              0,00   0,00          5.637,26              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            75.779,00         53.911,83         21.867,17  71,14         53.911,83              0,00  71,14         53.911,83              0,00  71,14         53.911,83              0,00  71,14

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             195.677,00        136.756,48         58.920,52  69,89        136.756,48              0,00  69,89        136.756,48              0,00  69,89        136.756,48              0,00  69,89

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             339.701,00        231.693,30        108.007,70  68,21        231.693,30              0,00  68,21        231.693,30              0,00  68,21        231.693,30              0,00  68,21

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          7.550,60         -7.550,60   0,00          7.550,60              0,00   0,00          7.550,60              0,00   0,00          7.550,60              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          1.265,69         -1.265,69   0,00          1.265,69              0,00   0,00          1.265,69              0,00   0,00          1.265,69              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.946,00          9.144,90          4.801,10  65,57          9.144,90              0,00  65,57          9.144,90              0,00  65,57          9.144,90              0,00  65,57

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  41.587,00         20.451,96         21.135,04  49,18         20.451,96              0,00  49,18         20.451,96              0,00  49,18         20.451,96              0,00  49,18

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   34.004,00         22.217,40         11.786,60  65,34         22.217,40              0,00  65,34         22.217,40              0,00  65,34         22.217,40              0,00  65,34

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   211.716,54        110.533,93        101.182,61  52,21        110.533,93              0,00  52,21        110.533,93              0,00  52,21        110.533,93              0,00  52,21

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               106.828,00         56.798,00         50.030,00  53,17         56.798,00              0,00  53,17         56.798,00              0,00  53,17         56.798,00              0,00  53,17

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           162.837,00         93.100,24         69.736,76  57,17         93.100,24              0,00  57,17         93.100,24              0,00  57,17         93.100,24              0,00  57,17

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               106.326,00         59.581,20         46.744,80  56,04         59.581,20              0,00  56,04         59.581,20              0,00  56,04         59.581,20              0,00  56,04

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            105.074,00         60.202,36         44.871,64  57,30         60.202,36              0,00  57,30         60.202,36              0,00  57,30         60.202,36              0,00  57,30

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         34.769,94        -34.769,94   0,00         34.769,94              0,00   0,00         34.769,94              0,00   0,00         34.769,94              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          4.224,41         -4.224,41   0,00          4.224,41              0,00   0,00          4.224,41              0,00   0,00          4.224,41              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 122.357,00         40.465,68         81.891,32  33,07         40.465,68              0,00  33,07         40.465,68              0,00  33,07         40.465,68              0,00  33,07

      G/45G/13110/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                     0,00         63.869,54        -63.869,54   0,00         63.869,54              0,00   0,00         63.869,54              0,00   0,00         63.869,54              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                51.507,00         21.320,98         30.186,02  41,39         21.320,98              0,00  41,39         21.320,98              0,00  41,39         21.320,98              0,00  41,39

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                16.923,00         11.281,96          5.641,04  66,67         11.281,96              0,00  66,67         11.281,96              0,00  66,67         11.281,96              0,00  66,67

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     7.931,00          5.112,69          2.818,31  64,46          5.112,69              0,00  64,46          5.112,69              0,00  64,46          5.112,69              0,00  64,46

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.156,00              0,00          1.156,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.042,00              0,00          4.042,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               559.895,06        305.639,68        254.255,38  54,59        305.639,68              0,00  54,59        305.639,68              0,00  54,59        305.639,68              0,00  54,59

      G/45G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.015,00              0,00          6.015,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16304/00  INDEMNIZACIONES POR                 12.531,00          8.904,55          3.626,45  71,06          8.904,55              0,00  71,06          8.904,55              0,00  71,06          8.904,55              0,00  71,06

      G/45G/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI                50.703,00              0,00         50.703,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                 5.070,00              0,00          5.070,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.613.887,60      1.619.052,81        994.834,79  61,94      1.619.052,81              0,00  61,94      1.619.052,81              0,00  61,94      1.619.052,81              0,00  61,94

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.613.887,60      1.619.052,81        994.834,79  61,94      1.619.052,81              0,00  61,94      1.619.052,81              0,00  61,94      1.619.052,81              0,00  61,94

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES        140.000,00        137.447,53          2.552,47  98,18        137.447,53              0,00  98,18         67.181,18         70.266,35  47,99         57.036,60         10.144,58  40,74

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               345.000,00        319.060,32         25.939,68  92,48        319.060,32              0,00  92,48        169.087,69        149.972,63  49,01        167.512,27          1.575,42  48,55

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          1.573,00         -1.573,00   0,00          1.573,00              0,00   0,00          1.573,00              0,00   0,00              0,00          1.573,00   0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.000,00          4.977,94          5.022,06  49,78          4.977,94              0,00  49,78          4.977,94              0,00  49,78          4.977,94              0,00  49,78

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00          7.520,66         -7.520,66   0,00          7.520,66              0,00   0,00          1.296,12          6.224,54   0,00          1.296,12              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                20.000,00         10.320,57          9.679,43  51,60         10.320,57              0,00  51,60          5.480,57          4.840,00  27,40          5.407,97             72,60  27,04

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00          1.426,09         -1.426,09   0,00          1.426,09              0,00   0,00          1.426,09              0,00   0,00          1.426,09              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          11.000,00          1.800,62          9.199,38  16,37          1.800,62              0,00  16,37          1.800,62              0,00  16,37          1.800,62              0,00  16,37

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00            271,82          3.728,18   6,80            271,82              0,00   6,80            271,82              0,00   6,80            271,82              0,00   6,80

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00          3.420,82          6.579,18  34,21          3.420,82              0,00  34,21          3.420,82              0,00  34,21          3.420,82              0,00  34,21

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  350.000,00        322.639,54         27.360,46  92,18        322.639,54              0,00  92,18            761,01        321.878,53   0,22            761,01              0,00   0,22

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                75.000,00         24.331,43         50.668,57  32,44         24.331,43              0,00  32,44         24.331,43              0,00  32,44         24.319,05             12,38  32,43

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                           12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00          9.199,82          8.800,18  51,11          9.199,82              0,00  51,11          9.199,82              0,00  51,11          8.542,68            657,14  47,46

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         11.000,00         10.927,42             72,58  99,34         10.927,42              0,00  99,34          6.263,45          4.663,97  56,94          6.263,45              0,00  56,94
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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00              0,00         15.555,00              0,00

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00              0,00         45.610,00              0,00

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             109.310,00              0,00        109.310,00              0,00

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              96.121,00              0,00         96.121,00              0,00

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             115.686,00              0,00        115.686,00              0,00

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            75.779,00              0,00         75.779,00              0,00

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             195.677,00              0,00        195.677,00              0,00

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             339.701,00              0,00        339.701,00              0,00

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.946,00              0,00         13.946,00              0,00

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  41.587,00              0,00         41.587,00              0,00

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   34.004,00              0,00         34.004,00              0,00

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   194.033,00         17.683,54        211.716,54              0,00

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               106.828,00              0,00        106.828,00              0,00

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           162.837,00              0,00        162.837,00              0,00

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               106.326,00              0,00        106.326,00              0,00

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            105.074,00              0,00        105.074,00              0,00

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 122.357,00              0,00        122.357,00              0,00

      G/45G/13110/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                51.507,00              0,00         51.507,00              0,00

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                16.923,00              0,00         16.923,00              0,00

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     7.931,00              0,00          7.931,00              0,00

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.156,00              0,00          1.156,00              0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.042,00              0,00          4.042,00              0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               554.590,00          5.305,06        559.895,06              0,00

      G/45G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.015,00              0,00          6.015,00              0,00

      G/45G/16304/00  INDEMNIZACIONES POR                 12.531,00              0,00         12.531,00              0,00

      G/45G/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI                50.703,00              0,00         50.703,00              0,00

      G/45G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                 5.070,00              0,00          5.070,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.590.899,00         22.988,60      2.613.887,60              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.590.899,00         22.988,60      2.613.887,60              0,00

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES        140.000,00              0,00        140.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               345.000,00              0,00        345.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          12.000,00         -1.000,00         11.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                           12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00          1.000,00         11.000,00              0,00
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      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.500,00            823,46          1.676,54  32,94            823,46              0,00  32,94            823,46              0,00  32,94            823,46              0,00  32,94

      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.000,00         18.828,85         -8.828,85 188,29         18.828,85              0,00 188,29          8.421,40         10.407,45  84,21          8.421,40              0,00  84,21

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00            977,52           -977,52   0,00            977,52              0,00   0,00            977,52              0,00   0,00            977,52              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.000,00          2.514,36            485,64  83,81          2.514,36              0,00  83,81          2.514,36              0,00  83,81          2.514,36              0,00  83,81

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              200,00              0,00            200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00          7.993,17         42.006,83  15,99          7.993,17              0,00  15,99          7.993,17              0,00  15,99          7.993,17              0,00  15,99

      G/45G/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            500,00          1.450,24           -950,24 290,05          1.450,24              0,00 290,05          1.450,24              0,00 290,05          1.450,24              0,00 290,05

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.000,00          3.073,00          1.927,00  61,46          3.073,00              0,00  61,46          3.073,00              0,00  61,46          3.073,00              0,00  61,46

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00          2.556,06         37.443,94   6,39          2.556,06              0,00   6,39          2.556,06              0,00   6,39          2.556,06              0,00   6,39

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00            630,00          1.370,00  31,50            630,00              0,00  31,50            630,00              0,00  31,50            630,00              0,00  31,50

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    200.000,00        238.437,30        -38.437,30 119,22        238.437,30              0,00 119,22        123.173,40        115.263,90  61,59        116.126,19          7.047,21  58,06

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          400.000,00        451.263,90        -51.263,90 112,82        364.857,22         86.406,68  91,21        240.834,65        124.022,57  60,21        218.400,66         22.433,99  54,60

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                              215.000,00        226.506,66        -11.506,66 105,35        151.509,02         74.997,64  70,47        107.378,02         44.131,00  49,94         98.695,37          8.682,65  45,90

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.000,00          2.142,00          2.858,00  42,84          2.142,00              0,00  42,84          2.142,00              0,00  42,84          2.142,00              0,00  42,84

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.500,00          3.028,87           -528,87 121,15          3.028,87              0,00 121,15          3.028,87              0,00 121,15          2.972,77             56,10 118,91

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               17.000,00         18.968,21         -1.968,21 111,58         18.968,21              0,00 111,58          5.835,20         13.133,01  34,32          5.835,20              0,00  34,32

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.958.700,00      1.834.111,18        124.588,82  93,64      1.672.706,86        161.404,32  85,40        807.902,91        864.803,95  41,25        755.647,84         52.255,07  38,58

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.958.700,00      1.834.111,18        124.588,82  93,64      1.672.706,86        161.404,32  85,40        807.902,91        864.803,95  41,25        755.647,84         52.255,07  38,58

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               500.000,00        531.881,20        -31.881,20 106,38        531.881,20              0,00 106,38        531.881,20              0,00 106,38        451.434,13         80.447,07  90,29

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                     0,00          8.447,01         -8.447,01   0,00          8.447,01              0,00   0,00          8.447,01              0,00   0,00          8.447,01              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          50.000,00         33.298,08         16.701,92  66,60         33.298,08              0,00  66,60         33.298,08              0,00  66,60         33.298,08              0,00  66,60

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        890.000,00        506.362,84        383.637,16  56,89        345.078,22        161.284,62  38,77        294.530,72         50.547,50  33,09        294.530,72              0,00  33,09

      G/45G/67100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               385.000,00              0,00        385.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00        283.396,47       -283.396,47   0,00        283.396,47              0,00   0,00          8.726,47        274.670,00   0,00          8.726,47              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.840.000,00      1.363.385,60        476.614,40  74,10      1.202.100,98        161.284,62  65,33        876.883,48        325.217,50  47,66        796.436,41         80.447,07  43,28

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.840.000,00      1.363.385,60        476.614,40  74,10      1.202.100,98        161.284,62  65,33        876.883,48        325.217,50  47,66        796.436,41         80.447,07  43,28

      G/45G/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   183201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.412.587,60      4.816.549,59      1.596.038,01  75,11      4.493.860,65        322.688,94  70,08      3.303.839,20      1.190.021,45  51,52      3.171.137,06        132.702,14  49,45

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             3.143.234,47        235.950,00      2.907.284,47   7,51        235.950,00              0,00   7,51         30.644,00        205.306,00   0,97         30.644,00              0,00   0,97

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.143.234,47        235.950,00      2.907.284,47   7,51        235.950,00              0,00   7,51         30.644,00        205.306,00   0,97         30.644,00              0,00   0,97

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.143.234,47        235.950,00      2.907.284,47   7,51        235.950,00              0,00   7,51         30.644,00        205.306,00   0,97         30.644,00              0,00   0,97

***   183217  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.143.234,47        235.950,00      2.907.284,47   7,51        235.950,00              0,00   7,51         30.644,00        205.306,00   0,97         30.644,00              0,00   0,97

****  1832  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO       9.555.822,07      5.052.499,59      4.503.322,48  52,87      4.729.810,65        322.688,94  49,50      3.334.483,20      1.395.327,45  34,89      3.201.781,06        132.702,14  33,51
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      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                              215.000,00              0,00        215.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.958.700,00              0,00      1.958.700,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.958.700,00              0,00      1.958.700,00              0,00

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               180.000,00        320.000,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        890.000,00              0,00        890.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/67100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               385.000,00              0,00        385.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.520.000,00        320.000,00      1.840.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.520.000,00        320.000,00      1.840.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                85.000,00        -85.000,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             85.000,00        -85.000,00              0,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        85.000,00        -85.000,00              0,00              0,00

***   183201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.154.599,00        257.988,60      6.412.587,60              0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             4.000.000,00       -856.765,53      3.143.234,47              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.000.000,00       -856.765,53      3.143.234,47              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.000.000,00       -856.765,53      3.143.234,47              0,00

***   183217  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.000.000,00       -856.765,53      3.143.234,47              0,00

****  1832  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO      10.154.599,00       -598.776,93      9.555.822,07              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            9.555.822,07      5.052.499,59      4.503.322,48  52,87      4.729.810,65        322.688,94  49,50      3.334.483,20      1.395.327,45  34,89      3.201.781,06        132.702,14  33,51
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***** TOTAL                                           10.154.599,00       -598.776,93      9.555.822,07              0,00




